
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2.0 Peter Dawson Presents
2.30 "Sclence made the Grade:Jet Propulsion" (final of series)8.0 World Theatre: ‘Hedda
Gabler," a psychological studyof a bored woman, by Ibsen4.5 Masters of Melody
4.30 "Recital for Two," featur-
ing William Herbert (baritone)
and Stella Nemet (violin)
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rev.
T. G. Campbell
6.45 The Columbia Salon Orch-estra
6. 0 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.30 Evening Programme
"Holiday for Song"
8. 0 Play: "‘Like a Thief in the
Night"
8.30 Orchestral Music from
Opera
Sunday Evening Talk

8. 0 Overseas News :
9.10 West Coast Sports Results
9.20 Light Music8.35 ‘To Have and to Hold"
10. O Everyman’s Music10.30 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan
8.31 Light Orchestras and Bal-
ads
410. 0 Ballet Music
0.30 Favourite Movements from
Major. Works +

ist Movement from Grieg’s
Piano Concerto

910.45 In Quiet Mood

11. 0 BAPTIST SERVICE: Han-
over Street Church
Preacher: Rev. E. W. Batts
Choirmaster: G. T. Austin

, Organist: Gladwys Syder
12. 0 Accent on Melody
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
12.33 Programme Preview1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2.0 Local Weather Forecast
ie Professional Portrait:
Cricket Professional
(BBC Production)

2.30 Music, the Orchestra, and
a Development: Bach
Brandenburg Concerto No, 2
and Violin Concerto in E

3.10 At Short Notice
3.30 "Vanity Fair"
(BBC Production)

4.90 Victor Young and his Or-
chestra
415 "Flying Visit," the descrip-tion of a journey from London
to Sydney and back by air
(BBC Production)

444 Music in Miniature, a pro-
gramme of light classical music
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Song Successes, featuringthe MaStersingers
6. 0 Sunday Serenade
6.30 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St,
Paul’s Cathedral :
Preacher; Dean Button
Organist: Charles F. Collins,
F.R.C.O,
8.0 EVENING PROGRAMME
ELVA MASON (mezzo-soprano)
Good MorningI Love Thee
Two Hazel Eyes
Spring Grieg
(A Studio Recital)

B.11 BBC Theatre Orchestra
conducted by Sir ThomasBeecham
Serenade for Strings ElgarPrelude "Irmelin" . Delius
Symphonic Poem ‘The Golden
Spinning Wheel" Dvorak

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News ©

9.22 "Tales of Hoffman" Opera
Offenbach

10.380 Concert Hall, featuring Al-bert Sandler and his Orchestra
With guest artists11.-0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZINVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
5. 0 p.m. Light Music6.0 Star for this Evening:,Nor-man Allin (bass) a |

6.15 The Norman Cloutier Or-chestra.
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBG Newsreel
7. 0 Favourite Artists
8. 0 "Ernest Maltravers"
8.30 Bournemouth Municipal Or-chestra
The Bohemian Girl OverturefaeLoin du Bal8.40 Millicent’ Phillips Teenrano)
Here the Gentle Lark

Bishop8.43 Bournemouth MunicipalOrchestra
Dance of the Houfs- ("La Gilo-
conda’’) Ponchielli
8.49 Millicent Phillips (sop-rand)
The Wren Benedict
8.52 Bournemouth MunicipalOrchestra
Merrie England Dances

German

9. 1 Eric Coates and theNational Symphony Orchestra
The Three Elizabeths Coates9.19 Peter Dawson, with Chorus
Rudyard. Kipling’s BarrackRoom Ballads Cobb
3.27 Haydn Wood and the Light
Symphony OrchestraLike to the Damask Rose

Elgar
9.30 "The Persecution of Bob
Pretty," from the short storyby W. W. Jacobs
(BBC Programme)

bab
0 Close down
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8.45am. From Our Langworth
Library
9. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.24 American Concert Hall
10,30. Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir
411. 0 From Stage and Screen
12. 0 Foden’s Motor Works Band
12.15 p.m. Songs ‘from RichardTauber
12.33 Light Fare, featuring Clive
Richardson and Tony Lowry
(BBC Programme)1.0 Dinner Music

1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
2. 0 Afternoon Concert with
Blue Hungarian Band, Anne
Ziegler (soprano) and WebsterBooth (tenor)
2.48 "In the Words of Shake-’ eg :

. Major Work:Paul Hindemith (viola) andArthur Fiedler’s Sinfonietta
Concerto Hindemith
3.24 Famous Artist: Eileen
OP BS olongs by Leipzig Maleaie Choir of the Swiss Union,Bern, and Schaffner Choir

4.0 BBC Brains Trust: Could
world peace be facflitated by theadoption of a common lan-
guage? Are not punitive meas-ures a confession of weakness?
4.30 Only My Song(new feature)5. 0 Children’s Song ° Service:Uncle Mac
5.30 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
5.55 The Memory Lingers On
7. 0 SALVATION ARMY SER-VICE: The Citadel
Preacher: Major G. H. Sawyer; Great Moments in Opera8.15 ISOBEL BAILLIE (soprano)with WAINWRIGHT MORGAN
(piano)
(A Studio Recital)

8. Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.10 Songs by Men
9.25 "Jalna: Finch’s; Fortune"9.50 Fred Hartley Interlude
(BBC Programme)10. 3 At Close of Day10.30 Close down
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8. 0 am. Tunes for the Break-fast Table
9.30 Radio Church of HelpingHand
10. O Morning Melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer :

10.45 Accent on Melody11. 0 Major Work
Berlin Philharmonie Orchestra
Symphony No. 6 in B Minor
(‘"Pathetique"’) Tchaikovski11.45 Neapolitan SongsAureliano Pertile (tenor) _Enrico Caruso (tenor)Beniamino Gigli (tenor)

12. 0 Close down

Sunday, April 18Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

BEA Semete
6. 0 am, Sunday Morning Melo-dies
7.33 Junior Request Session
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
8.55 Brass Band Parade: Band-master Craven
3.15 The Friendly Road Child-ren’s Choir
10. 0 Sunday Morning Variety41.0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
41.0 p.m. District WeatherForecast
2. 0 Radio Matinee
4.30 \Adventures of Pinocchio
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (RodTalbot)
(6.45 Orchestral Interlude
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.0 H. M, Stanley, Explorer7.30 Piayhouse of Favourites:
Paul and Virginia, by Bernadin
de St. Pierre
B. 0 1ZB’s Radio Theatre Show:Music at Eight, featuring the1ZB Orchestra conduocte by
Reg Morgan, with Assisting
Artists

|8.30 Excerpts. from Romberg’s
Student Prince
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Our Overseas Library
9.30 The Adyentures of Julia, athriller by Peter Cheyney
PA
ee ..
Pree? the Treasury of
usic
41. 0 Ratio Concert Stage41.45 Meditation Melodies
12. 0 Close down

LAS tc ta
8. 0 am. Bright Music for Early
Morning
7. 0 Popular Artists throughthe Alphabet 2

7.30 Stars in the Morning
8. 0 A Religion for Monday
Morning (Rev. Harry Squires)
8.15 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
3.20 World of Sport
9.35 Len White Dramatizations
10. 0 Band Session
10.30 The Services Session (Sgt.Maior)
71. 0 Personalities on Parade
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee4.0 Accent on Rhythm
5. 0 Treasure Isiand
5.30 Heberley’s Journal.
5.45 Maori Songs by Te. MauriMeihana ;

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum
7. 0 East with Marco Polo
7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:
The Piece of String, by Guy de
Maupassant
8. 0 Popski’s Private Army
(BBC Programme)

8.30 A Rodgers and Hart Pro-
gramme
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
8. 0 Latest from Overseas
9.15 Famous People I Would
Like to Havé Met (last broad-
cast)
9.30 The Will Hay Programme10. 0 Dames Don’t Care, byPeter Cheyney
"3 Concert Hour; Ciose down

3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break 0’ Day Music
8. 0 Autumn Melodies
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: St.
Andrew’s Pipe Band (from Civic
Theatre)
10. 0 Musical Magazine featuringat 10.0, Orchestral Cameo;
10.15, The Voice of Jan Kie-
pura; 10.30, Songs without
Words;"tee46,

Music of the Cot-
ig Friendly Road Service of
11.465 Sports session (the Toff)
Prospects for the new Boxing

* Season, by President N.Z. Box-
ing Assn., G. W. Bettle12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2. 0 The Minneapolis SymphonyOrchestra, Kreisleriana2.15 Artist for To-day: Yvonne
Printemps2.30 Profiles of Comedyland3. 0 New Music for Everyone4. 0 Colin Campbell (baritone)A Studio Presentation
5. 0 Adventures of Pinocchio
5.30 Bits and Pieces from Col-
lectors’ Corner
5.45 Landscape in Words andMusic: Wharf Rats
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Songs at Twilight6.30 Melodie de Luxe
7. 0 Playhouse of Favourites:
A Doll’s House, by Hendrick Ib-
sen

ges With Soott to the Southole
8. 0 Let’s be Frank: Al Slee-
man discusses with the Rev. P.
QO. C., Edwards and the Rev.
Donald McKenzie The Essentialsof Marriage8.30 A Susan Reid Programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 The hitharmonicas and
Assisting Artists9.30 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary. Latest Recordings (Maur-ice King)10. 0 Revuedeville
10.30 Sunday Nocturne12. 0 Close down

AZB 4.22%1310 k.c, 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
7.30 Sacred Half-hour8.0 Sunday Morning Melodies9. 0 The Queen’s Hall Orchestra9.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver9.45 John Barbirolli and his Or-chestra :

10. 0 For the Bandsmen
10.30 The Don Cossack Choir
11. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie Mc-
Connell)11.30 Salt Lake City Choir12. O Hospital Hour
1. Op.m. isteners’ Favourites
2. 0 Radio Matinee: Variety En-tertainment |2.30 Let’s Spin a Yarn: StudioPresentation by the Wayfarer5. 0 Treasure Island
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
Romance in Melody
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 The Voice of the Visitor6.30 The Diggers’ Show (GeorgeBezar)7. 0 Lassiter’s Search for Gold7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:

| Evangeline, by Longfellow8.0 Among the Immortals:Wolfe and the Conquest of Can-ada (first broadcast)8.30 Centennial Newsview
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 Overseas Library (firstbroadcast)9.15 Noel Robson asks Are You
a Square Peg?9.30 Presenting William ClothierWellington baritone)—
a The Music of Chopin10.65 Ye Old Time Variety Show10.30 A Spot of Humour andMelod y11. 0 Music from Here and There11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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8.
9.

9. 2
Cho
9.45

st

a.m. Family Hour
Dominion Weather Fore-
Salt Lake Tabernacler
In the Music Salon

10. 0 Tenor Time
10.30
10.45
11.15
11.30
12. 0

Songs of the PeopleAlbert Sandler Trio
Songs of Good Cheer
Orchestral Musio
Request Session

2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
4. 0
4.05
4.30
A Spot of Fun
Hawaiian HarmonyStrauss Waltzes

4.45 In a Sentimental Movud
5. 0 Treasure Island
5.25 Music from the Ballet
5.45 Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.16 Kathryn Williams (s0-
prano)
Panis Angelicus Franok
"The Almond Tree" .

Schumann
"Do Not Go, My a

mani
, bass with the ys Arne
Presentation)6.30 New Light Symphony Orechestra

6.45 The Great Caruso
7. 0 H. M. Stanle explorer)7.30 Piayhouse o avouritess
Pendennis, by W. M. Thackeray8.0 ‘Two Can Play
(NZBS

8.30 Rise Stevens8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Accent on Rhythm
(BBC Programme)9.15 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Robin’s Palm, by 0, Henry

9.32 Jerome 8 songs9.45 In Quiet Mood
10. 0 Close down"Popski’s Private Army," a

BBC programme of narration
and dramatization telling the
story of one of the most pic-
turesque units of World War
II., will be heard from 2ZB at
eight o’clock to-night.

Among the Immortals, high-
lighting the lives of famous
names of literature and history,
commences from 4ZB at 8 p.m.
To-night’s half-hour programmewill dramatize Wolfe’s Con-
quest of Canada,

The ZB Citizens’ Forum from1ZB and 2ZB at 6 p.m. pro-vides something new each week,subjects of a controversial nat-ure are frankly discussed by-selected speakers; members ofthe audience also express their
views...

Every Sunday night at 8.30
4ZB presents the highlights of
Otago’s celebrations during the= week in Centennial News-ew.


